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13

11 HOLLOW (TAYA / TRISTAN CASE MIX) The Journey & Rachel May Feat. Alverie UGENIUS

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

4

1

6

18

5

3

7

10

36

14

9

NEW

8

NEW

NEW

13

11

12

20

22

35

31

19

16

28

15

24

R/E

41

49

26

17

21

25

R/E

NEW

34

37

43

30

27

R/E

39

23

NEW

R/E

NEW

R/E

R/E 14

1

1

4

5

5

1

7

9

3

11

9

13

8

15

16

13

11

12

9

18

22

4

19

5

16

15

24

26

30

31

12

3

4

25

25

37

1

37

40

10

24

36

2

15

46

11

48

8

10

24

4

2

3

18

11

3

17

4

4

1

4

1

1

9

3

7

12

9

2

11

7

12

11

3

12

2

2

2

11

14

14

2

6

1

40

3

3

9

4

2

23

7

1

13

1

7

MOTIVE

THRIVE

TOOLROOM

CLASSIC

VALIANT

DEFECTED

PUMPING

ELECNAT

MOTIVE

XXX

NEON

DEFECTED

TMRW

MOTIVE

BRR

SOULUXE

DEFECTED

SNATCH

MRR

KLUBKIDS

XXX

TMRW

PHR

VICIOUS

XXX

D4D4NCE

DF

MOTIVE

AVS

SME

VICIOUS

VICIOUS

NEON

SOS

ETCETC

XXX

UGENIUS

WAR

XXX

XXX

VALIANT

EMI

SIO

VICIOUS

BBINHEAD

CLUBSWEAT

SAFARI

XXX

ROCK THAT BEAT

DO IT TO IT

FEEL THE VIBE

WORK

ZEPHYR (GREATER THAN US / TARA BLOOM MIX)

GROOVEJET (IF THIS AIN'T LOVE) (PURPLE DISCO MACHINE & LORENZ RHODE / RIVA STARR MIX)

MILLION MILES AWAY (NEON MOTION / BALIX / JKB MIX)

GET ON WITH IT

NEED IN YOU

ENJOI (REBLOK MIX)

SHE IS GOLD (SGT SLICK / MARCUS SANTORO MIX)

NIGHTJAR

LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT (EXTENDED / JAMES ASH / PEACEMAKER MIX)

FOREVERMORE

IT'S YOU

NUMBER ONE

WHERE'S MY PHONE (MARCO FARNONE / GET AFTER IT / CASAMENA MIX)

FIRE

ORBIT

EVERYBODY

EZRA

C.E.O.

DEEP IN THE BLUE

PARTY TIME (ORIGINAL / MIND ELECTRIC MIX)

MY HUMPS

AIN'T ME WITHOUT YOU

WELCOME TO THE DANCEFLOOR (ORIGINAL / MARKET MEMORIES MIX)

IN YOUR ARMS

SWEAT (MICKEY KOJAK MIX)

LONELY

FUNCTION AT THE JUNCTION (ORIGINAL / MED33P MIX)

GOTTA TELL YOU (VIP / POOLSIDE / HUSKY / HOLMES JOHN MIX)

ON MY MIND (ORIGINAL / DUB / SGT SLICK / ODD MOB MIX)

LOST MYSELF AGAIN

RUNAWAY

YOU'VE GOT TO LET GO IF YOU WANT TO BE FREE

SECRETS (EXTENDED / CIOZ / THANK YOU CITY MIX)

GLOW (DAVE WINNEL / DUBBEL DROP MIX)

FORGET ABOUT ME

GIMME! GIMME! GIMME! (A MAN AFTER MIDNIGHT)

SUNKISSED

DON'T YOU WANT ME (PURPLE DISCO MACHINE MIX)

DOPAMINE (THE REFLEX / ANNA LUNOE / JOHN SUMMIT MIX)

LOVE VISION

JUST A LITTLE LOVE

METRICA

GET AWAY WITH IT (MIND ELECTRIC MIX)

DOOF

KEEP ME CLOSE

Jack Truant

Acraze

Martin Ikin vs. Astrotrax Feat. Shola Phillips

Honey Dijon Feat. Dave Giles II, Cor.ece …

De Saint

Spiller Feat. Sophie Ellis-Bextor

DJ Fuel

Stacie Fields

Matonii

Lowdown

L'Tric Feat. Miles Graham

Vintage Culture & Sonny Fodera Feat. Shells

Nick Jay & Joey Djia

Mirko & Meex

Needs No Sleep & Wildfire Feat. Nadia Gattas

Romy Black

R.E.A.D. Feat. Sailor Jane

Star B, Riva Starr & Mark Broom

Rosie Kate

Kid Kenobi

Ember

Dave Winnel Feat. BodaciousThang

Harpoon & Benjamin Barth Feat. Sinta

Flash

Joshwa & Lee Foss

Weiss

Sunshine & The Disco Faith Choir

Dirty Secretz

Art vs. Science

Love Regenerator & Riva Starr Feat. Sanand…

Mind Electric

James Alexandr

Mash'd n Kutcher

Jaded

POOLCLVB Feat. Güs

Disclosure & Zedd

The Journey

Jessica Mauboy

Aluna, Diplo & Durante

Mariana Bo x Mad M.A.C. x Highup

Matt Rowan & Robbie Lowe

The Human League

Purple Disco Machine Feat. Eyelar

Sgt Slick & John Course

Husky & Rion S

Lowdown & Tim Light

Mobin Master Feat. Alfreda Gerald

Ember

Harpoon Feat. Leela D TINTED
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